Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Men’s 100m A

4 Jack Hepple (U20
2 Paul Miller

1 Kris Wong (U17)
5  Lewis Price (U20)
6 James Tate (U20)
33 Adam Mitchell
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Men's 200m A

4 Jack Hepple (U20
Paul Miller

Sam Day (U20)
Kris Wong (U17)
Lewis Price (U20)
Adam Brooks
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Men'’s 400m A

2 Martin Ferguson
11 Alex Botterill (U17)
Joe Elder (U20
Nick McLeod
Adam Brooks
David Hughes
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Men's 800m A

4 Andy Wiles

Chris Parr

Alex Pagdin (U17)

Nick McLeod
Michael Dawson
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Men’s 1500m A

1 44 Adam Gibbs (U20)
2 6 Alex Pagdin (U17)
3 55 Ross Butcher (U20)
4 1 Ben Lewis (U20)

5 2 Richard Ostell
6

7

8

Men's 3000m S/Chase A
1 3 Adam Mitchell
2 55 Scott Ellis
3
4
5
6
7
8

18/05/15 21:14

Joshua Schofield (U17)

Wind=
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
City of York AC
North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Wind=
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
City of York AC

North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
City of York AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

City of York AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

City of York AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
North Shields Poly

Perf

10.8
10.9
11.6
11.9
12.5
13.4

21.8
22.5
23.0
24.3
25.0
25.0

51.4
52.4
53.7
54.8
55.7
62.3

01:55.3
01:55.5
01:58.8
02:00.9
02:04.6
02:14.4

04:01.2
04:13.7
04:21.1
04:24.3
04:40.2

10:20.4
10:20.7

Record

Northern T& F League

£ = 3 May 2015

Men's 100m B

44
22

55
66

[ N < I N S N

David Storey
Robbie Thorne
Callum Moore (U17)
Anthony Bowyer

Men's 200m B

55
44

22
66

RSN
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Tom Craig (U17)
David Storey

Robbie Thorne
Matthew Walsh (U17)

Men's 400m B

33
22
66
44
55
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Charlie Myers (U20)
Chris Nicholson
Matthew Walsh (U17)
Henrik Paulsen (U20)
David Johnson

Men's 800m B

11
66
22
55
44

[RESENEN
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Peter Jarvis (U17)
Connor Craig-Jackson (U20)
Richard Ostell

Michael Moore
Ryan Green (U20)

Men's 1500m B

4
5
66

[RENENEOEN

Nathan Shrubb
Michael Dawson
Anthony Bowyer

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

5

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net

Simon Ellis

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC
Wind=
North Shields Poly
Morpeth Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

City of York AC

Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly
Morpeth Harriers & AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

Wind

Perf

11.9
12.3

12.4
12.8

243
24.4

249
26.0

53.1
55.3
57.1
58.9
65.2

02:08.4
02:11.9
02:12.0
02:35.5

04:03.5
04:30.7
05:32.2

11:35.5
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Men'’s 5000m A

1 55 GuyBracken
2 4 RobertBalmbra
3 3 Adam Mitchell
4 6 Connor Craig-lackson (U20)
5 2 Kevin Connelly
6

7

8

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1 3 Sam Day (U20)
2 6 Adam Brooks
3 2 Richard Kaufman
4 5 Neal Yeomans
5

6

7

8

Men'’s 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2

Richard Kaufman

Men'’s Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3
5

44
1
6

Martin Croft (U20)
Peter Gallagher
Paul Appleby
Jonathan Sewell
Andrew Tate

Men'’s Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2
55
66

- w

Craig Sturrock
Simon Duckworth
James Tate (U20)
Stephen Appleby
Martin Croft (U20)
Jonathan Sewell

Men'’s Javelin A

® N U WN =

1
2
66
5
44
3

George Davies (U17)
Sam Stanislaus
Daniel Harrison

Rob Foster

Mitchell Green (U17)
Martin Croft (U20)

18/05/15 21:14

North Shields Poly
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Skyrac AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
City of York AC

City of York AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Perf

15:26.3
16:03.8
16:17.2
16:24.3
16:34.7

58.5
63.2

66.8
67.3

40.67
28.63
24.18
19.50
18.79

4275
31.30
30.46
29.79
23.60
18.83

60.85
36.62
35.46
30.01
29.54
27.84

Record

Northern T& F League

Wind

AW
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3 May 2015

Men's 5000m B
44 Eliott Kelly (U20)
5 Scott Ellis
66 Christopher Dove
22 Paul Hindhaugh

Men's 400m Hurdles B

22 lames Turnbull (U20)
55 Michael Moore

Men's 110m Hurdles B
22 lames Turnbull (U20)

Men's Hammer B

33 Richard Jeal

55 Trevor Straker

4 Stephen Appleby
66 Daniel Harrison

Men's Discus B

22 Fraser Wright (U20)
44 Paul Appleby

5 Trevor Straker

6 Andrew Tate

Men's Javelin B

11 Jonathan Sewell

55 Callum Moore (U17)

33 Robert Longstaff
Andrew Tate

4 Hans Paulsen (U20)

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC

City of York AC

North Shields Poly
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Wind

Perf

16:08.9
16:50.1
18:11.2
19:48.2

63.5
76.7

20.2

35.07
22.00
19.73
12.42

42,51
28.54
23.63
22.92

29.80
25.79
24,58
23.00
20.13
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Men’s Shot Putt A

1 Scott Lincoln
Craig Sturrock

55 Simon Duckworth

44 Paul Appleby

6 Andrew Tate

3 Martin Croft (U20)

® N U WN =

Men'’s Long Jump A

2 Anthony Hogg (U20)

33 Charlie Myers (U20)

4 David Thomas (U17)

1

2

3

4 55 Tom Craig (U17)
5 6 Daniel Harrison
6 1 Shaun Carter
7

8

Men's Triple Jump A
3 Robert Longstaff

2 Zach Haddon (U20)

11 Shaun Carter
5 Scott Ellis

® N U WN =

Men'’s High Jump A

2 Anthony Hogg (U20)

1

2 3 Robert Longstaff
3 11 Shaun Carter

4 6 Adam Brooks

Men'’s Pole Vault A
1 99 Event Cancelled

Men’s 4x100m Relay

6 Skyrac AC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

18/05/15 21:14

4 David Thomas (U17)

66 Matthew Walsh (U17)

2 Gateshead Harriers & AC
4 Morpeth Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Skyrac AC

City of York AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

City of York AC

North Shields Poly

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
City of York AC

Skyrac AC

Robbie Thorne
Kenny Harrison
Adam Brooks

Perf

17.57
15.01
9.75
9.08
9.07
8.58

6.39
6.25
5.62
5.15
4.48
4.42

12.12
11.83
11.17
10.04
9.76
9.34

1.85
1.65
1.50
1.40

Record

Martin Ferguson

David Storey

Anthony Bowyer

Northern T& F League

Wind

RPN

KA

KR
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3 May 2015

Men's Shot Putt B

22 Fraser Wright (U20)
66 James Tate (U20)
4 Stephen Appleby
11 Jonathan Sewell

5 Peter Gallagher
33 Adam Mitchell

Men's Long Jump B
3 Robert Longstaff
22 Zach Haddon (U20)
44 Hans Paulsen (U20)
66 James Tate (U20)
5 Simon Ellis

Men's Triple Jump B
22 Richard Kaufman
44 Mitchell Green (U17)
6 Daniel Harrison

Men's High Jump B
22 Sam Stanislaus
66 Alex Pagdin (U17)

Men's Pole Vault B

Zach Haddon (U20)
Connor Hedley
Daniel Harrison

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC

City of York AC

North Shields Poly
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Anthony Hogg (U20)
Jack Hepple (U20
James Tate (U20)

Wind

Perf

1133
8.44
8.13
7.82
713
5.22

5.88
5.73
419
4.10
4.06

10.78
10.46
7.90

1.80
1.40

448
454
50.5
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Men’s 4x400m Relay
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Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
City of York AC

Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

MATCH RESULT

GH

MHAC

SAC
NSP
MM

(a4

Men's 100m Non Scoring

©® N oOUR W N =

18/05/15 21:14

Sam Day (U20)
Martin Ferguson

Joe Elder (U20

Alex Botterill (U17)
Matthew Walsh (U17)
David Hughes

League Points
6
5
4

Wind=

Northern T& F League

Record

Perf

Nick McLeod

Chris Nicholson

Adam Gibbs (U20)
Joshua Schofield (U17)
Alex Pagdin (U17)
Neal Yeomans

Match
354.0
329.0
321.0
274.0
232.0
208.0

Wind

3 May 2015

Robert Longstaff
Zach Haddon (U20)
Henrik Paulsen (U20)
Ben Lewis (U20)
Adam Brooks

Ross Butcher (U20)

STANDINGS
1 GH
2 MHAC
3 SAC

Y

© N o

#N/A

Men's 100m Non Scoring

® N O U W N =

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Charlie Myers (U20)
Paul Miller

Lewis Timmins
Peter Jarvis (U17)
Anthony Bowyer
Scott Ellis

League Points
6
5
4

#N/A

Wind=

Wind

Perf

03:36.1
03:38.1
03:40.3
03:40.8
03:44.7
04:01.7

Match
354.0
329.0
321.0
274.0
232.0
208.0

#N/A
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Women's 100m A

0N oUW N =

4 Beth Laidler (U20)
5 Faye Groom (U17)
1 losie Parry (U20)
2 Vicki Holmes

6 Molly Keefe

Women's 200m A

® N oUW N =

Chelsea Walker (U20)
Megan Deakin (U20)
Lauren Howells (U17)
Ruby McMillan (U17)
Faye Groom (U17)
Helen Wood (U20)

oUW A~ =

Women's 400m A
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Chelsea Walker (U20)
Lucy Robinson

Amber Cormack (U20)
Sam Deberdics

Ella Maxwell (U17)
Helen Wood (U20)

o w N A gl —

Women's 800m A
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4 .Amber Cormack (U20)
Isobel Wherritt (U17)
Lucy Robinson

Helen Wood (U20)
Ruby McMillan (U17)

N oo ol w

Women's 1500m A

1 55 Gina Rutherford
2 4 Hannah Sheerin (U20)
3 6 Emmalnglis
4 2 MyaCrowder (U17)
5
6
7
8
Women's 3000m A
1 4 Emma Holt
2 6 Mollie Keefe
3
4
5
6
7
8

18/05/15 21:14

Wind=
Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly
City of York AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Wind=
City of York AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC

North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC

City of York AC

North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
North Shields Poly

Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

North Shields Poly
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Perf

13.6
13.7
13.9
141
14.7

26.3
27.3
27.7
28.4
28.5
31.8

58.6
62.3
62.7
62.8
63.4
67.8

02:23.8
02:25.0
02:27.8
02:33.9
02:37.0

04:46.4
05:09.0
05:15.0
05:27.6

10:18.9
11:38.8

Record

Northern T& F League

Wind
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3 May 2015

Women’s 100m B

44 Megan Deakin (U20)
22 Sam Deberdics

55 Laura Mole (U20)
11 Ruth Brandon

66 Emma Inglis

Women's 200m B

44 Beth Laidler (U20)
11 Philippa Baxter (U17)
22 Rebecca Browne(U17)
55 Laura Mole (U20)
66 Emma Inglis

33 Kathryn Page (U17)

Women's 400m B

33 Libby Hedger (U17)
22 Fiona Higgins

66 Amy Francis (U17)
44 Molly McDonald (U20)

Women's 800m B

66 Amy Francis (U17)
22 Rebecca Browne(U17)
44 Abby Sheldon (U17)

Women's 1500m B

44 Abby Sheldon (U17)
5 Helen Hughes

Women's 3000m B

44 Vicky Gibbs

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

City of York AC
Skyrac AC

Wind=
Morpeth Harriers & AC
City of York AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Skyrac AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Skyrac AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Wind

Perf

133
13.5
13.6
14.2
15.4

27.8
28.1
28.6
29.0
31.9
32.6

63.3
64.6

66.0
71.9

02:26.5
02:32.7
02:35.2

05:44.2

05:59.3

10:53.3
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Women's 400m Hurdles A
1 22 Vicki Holmes
2 6 Molly Keefe
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women'’s 100m Hurdles A

1 Chelsea Walker (U20)
2 Vicki Holmes

6 Claire Shepherd (U20)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's Hammer A

2 Lea Weatheritt

Abigail Reveley (U20)
Bethany Thomas (U20)
Anna Stephens (U20)
Claire Reid

® NoOU AW N =
AU w

Women's Discus A

4 (laire Reid

66 Fiona Thomas

5 Sylvie Hargreaves

22 Nicola Terry

33 Beth Carter (U17)

11 Jess Hutchinson (U17)

® N U AW =

Women's Javelin A

11 Alex Tetley (U20)
3 Beth Carter (U17)
22 Nicola Terry

66 Fiona Thomas

4 (laire Reid

5 Suzanne Tait

® N U AW N =

Women's Shot Putt A

66 Fiona Thomas

4 Claire Reid

3 Beth Carter (U17)

22 Nicola Terry

1 Jess Hutchinson (U17)
55 Beth Hawksworth (U17)

N oUW N =

18/05/15 21:14

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Wind=
City of York AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

North Shields Poly
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
City of York AC

City of York AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Gateshead Harriers & AC
City of York AC

North Shields Poly

Record

Perf

65.1
79.1

15.1
17.0
23.5

42.42
3417
32.83
20.52
13.10

27.75
2498
18.86
18.55
16.00
14.71

28.42
26.20
17.96
16.94
15.63
14.01

11.33
10.26
8.89
8.29
7.83
6.29

Northern T& F League

Wind
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3 May 2015

Women's 400m Hurdles B

66 Claire Shepherd (U20)

Women's 100m Hurdles B

11 Josie Parry (U20)
22 Sam Deberdics

Women's Hammer B

22 Lisa Marie Smith
66 Fiona Thomas
44 Elaine Moore

Women's Discus B

6 Bethany Thomas (U20)
3 Abigail Reveley (U20)
44 Elaine Moore

Women's Javelin B

6 Bethany Thomas (U20)
55 Julie Guy
44 Abby Sheldon (U17)

Women's Shot Putt B

6 Bethany Thomas (U20)
2 Lisa Marie Smith

33 Jessica Taylor (U20)

5 Sylvie Hargreaves

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

'E
Perf =
Skyrac AC 94.9
Wind=
City of York AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC 35.21
Skyrac AC 22.16
Morpeth Harriers & AC 7.00
Skyrac AC 23.30
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 12.40
Morpeth Harriers & AC 11.72
Skyrac AC 16.21
North Shields Poly 12.35
Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.97
Skyrac AC 9.79
Gateshead Harriers & AC 778
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 7.03
North Shields Poly 6.08
Page 6 of 9
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Women's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Beth Carter (U17)

6 Claire Shepherd (U20)
4 Elaine Moore

55 Beth Hawksworth (U17)

Women's Triple Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Emily Gargan (U17)

5 Laura Mole (U20)

1 Ruth Brandon

44 Hannah Sheerin (U20)
6 Claire Shepherd (U20)

Women's High Jump A

1

2 6 HelenWood (U20)

3 5 Faye Groom (U17)
Women's Pole Vault A

1 99 Event Cancelled
Women's 4x100m Relay

11 Cityof York AC

2 4 Morpeth Harriers & AC

3 5 North Shields Poly

4 6 SkyracAC

5

6

7

8
Women's 4x400m Relay

1 2 Gateshead Harriers & AC

2 3 Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

3 6 SkyracAC

4 4 Morpeth Harriers & AC

5

6

7

8

22 Vicki Holmes

18/05/15 21:14

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

Gateshead Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly

City of York AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC
North Shields Poly

Josie Parry (U20)
Amber Cormack (U20)
Helen Hughes

Bethany Thomas (U20)

Ruby McMillan (U17)
Beth Carter (U17)
Mollie Keefe

Amber Cormack (U20)

Northern T& F League

Record

Perf

3.90
3.76
3.73
3.66

11.29
8.39
833
7.96
7.95

1.25
1.25
1.10

Ruth Brandon

Molly McDonald (U20)
Laura Mole (U20)
Fiona Thomas

Rebecca Browne(U17)
Ella Maxwell (U17)
Helen Wood (U20)
Molly McDonald (U20)

Wind

3 May 2015

Women's Long Jump B

Women's Triple Jump B
11 Alex Tetley (U20)

4 Elaine Moore

Women's High Jump B
1 66 Molly Keith

Women's Pole Vault B

Philippa Baxter (U17)
Beth Laidler (U20)
Beth Hawksworth (U17)
Claire Shepherd (U20)

Fiona Higgins

Libby Hedger (U17)
Amy Francis (U17)
Hannah Sheerin (U20)

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

5 Laura Mole (U20)
66 Amy Francis (U17)
33 Kathryn Page (U17)

22 Rebecca Browne(U17)

55 Beth Hawksworth (U17)

North Shields Poly
Skyrac AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Gateshead Harriers & AC
City of York AC

North Shields Poly
Morpeth Harriers & AC

Skyrac AC

Chelsea Walker (U20)
Megan Deakin (U20)
Faye Groom (U17)
Emma Inglis

Sam Deberdics
Isobel Wherritt (U17)
Emma Inglis

Abby Sheldon (U17)

Wind

Perf

3.49
3.42
3.14

8.22
8.15
8.08
7.20

1.10

53.1
55.7
58.2
59.3

04:18.2
04:23.3
04:28.5
04:35.5

Page 7 of 9
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth

Women's 100m Non Scoring

0N oUW N =

Womens 1500m Steeplechase

0N U A WN =

18/05/15 21:14

Wind=

Perf

Northern T& F League

T o
8 £ = 3 May 2015
oc

Women's 100m Non Scoring

[ N < I N S N

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=

Wind

Perf

Page 8 of 9
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Northern T& F League

Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Morpeth
Sunday, 3 May 15

UNUSED

R T V')

Men's 100m

Men's 200m

Men's 400m

Men's 800m

Men's 1500m

Men's 3000m S/Chase

=
—
o

Men's 400m Hurdles
Men's 110m Hurdles
Men's Hammer
Men's Discus

Men's Javelin

Men's High Jump
Men's Pole Vault
Men's 4x100m Relay
Men's 4x400m Relay

Women's 100m
Women's 200m

Vonern LA

Women's 1500m
Women's 1500m S/Chase

iWomen's Javelin
Women's Shot Putt

{Women's Long Jump

?Worhén s High Jump
{Women's Pole Vault
i

Match Summary oY GH | MM | MHAC NSP SAC UNUSED TOTAL

Teams 173.0 319.0 197.0 294.0 239.0 286.0 564.0 20720 |
Officials Points 35.0 350 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 210.0 4200
Total 208.0 354.0 2320 329.0 274.0 3210 774.0 24920
MatchPositon 6 | s 2 e s 7 ;7
iLeague Points 1 6 P2 5 3 4

Standings o GH | MM MHAC | NP sA

iLeague Points 1.0 60 | 20 | 50 30 1 40

Match Points 208.0 340 | 2320 | 3290 274.0 3210

iLeague Positions 6 1 5 2 4 3 7 7
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